

Nojima Fault Preservation Museum Hanshin-Awaji Earthquake Story-Teller Land Readjustment for Recovery Areas

Lecturers

KOMEYAMA MasayukiGeneral Manager, Hokudan Earthquake Memorial ParkIKEMOTO KeijiHead Chief, Nojima Fault Preservation MuseumMORI YasushigeStory-teller, Volunteer of Hokudan Earthquake Memorial ParkCommunity Residentsat the former name of Hokudan-cho, AwajiHOKUGO AkihikoProfessor, RCUSS, Kobe University

SEEK OUT

Get up-to-date Awaji Is. & Hyogo

July 28, 2018 Sat. English & Japanese

Start 08:30 am JR AKASHI station @ the Central Gate Expenses Transportation & Nojima Museum entrance fee

Sponsored by Research Center for Urban Safety and Security, Kobe University Center for Resilient Design, Kobe University

Co-sponsored by Hyogo-Kobe Platform Association Nojima Fault Preservation Museum



TOSHIMA Land Readjustment for Recovery Areas





Hanshin-Awaji Story-Teller



Booking & Inquiry Dead Line July 26 E-mail, Tel or Fax Your information

Ms. KUMASAKI, RCUSS

Professor HOKUGO Office TEL: 078-803-6440 FAX: 078-803-6394

YAMAJI, Researcher Office of Promoting Regional Partnership E-mail : bousai@people.kobe-u.ac.jp

Picture Nojima Fault Preservation Museum web http://www.nojima-